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Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Nettozeit Bruttozeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. WHK 2305 BRAND Maria 1996 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1.    01:22:14 1.    01:22:18

2. 1. W30 2194 MEHL Lisa 1989 Willpower 2.    01:22:50 2.    01:22:57

3. 1. W35 2362 JANSEN Anna 1985 LG90 Ebersberg-Grafing 3.    01:28:07 3.    01:28:17

4. 1. W40 2417 HACKL Sonja 1979 SWC Regensburg 4.    01:29:41 4.    01:29:49

5. 1. W45 2189 OTTES Martina 1978 TSV Tutzing 5.    01:31:13 5.    01:31:30

6. 2. W40 2155 OBERNDORFER Christina 1981 LG Innviertel 7.    01:34:33 6.    01:34:40

7. 2. W30 2113 REITER Johanna 1992 LSC Wels/Land 6.    01:34:24 7.    01:34:46

8. 2. WHK 2050 WUNDERLICH Alena 1995 8.    01:34:39 8.    01:35:23

9. 2. W45 2365 ROITER Eva 1977 Vitadrom Eferding 9.    01:37:29 9.    01:37:52

10. 3. W40 2224 KURZ Silvie 1981 FC Fürstenzell 10.    01:39:32 10.    01:39:53

11. 2. W35 2258 AUER Stefanie 1986 LG Passau 11.    01:39:54 11.    01:40:09

12. 3. W35 2168 NIEDERREITER Anna 1986 Tri Unlimited 12.    01:42:38 12.    01:42:52

13. 4. W40 2239 BRUCK Birte 1983 mehula - mensch.hund.lauf e.V 14.    01:44:13 13.    01:44:22

14. 5. W40 2201 BARTSCH Andrea 1980 13.    01:43:58 14.    01:44:41

15. 6. W40 2162 MORITZ Tina 1982 Gehpunkt Weißenburg 15.    01:44:19 15.    01:44:50

16. 1. W50 2096 MAIER Susanne 1971 Sport Ruscher / Erdinger Active Team 16.    01:45:38 16.    01:45:56

17. 2. W50 2252 BAUER Sabine 1973 Peppex Sports Team 18.    01:46:05 17.    01:46:21

18. 3. WHK 2393 ENNINGER Johanna 1999 SkySoft Imaging 17.    01:46:05 18.    01:46:34

19. 3. W30 2124 ZEILBERGER Stephanie 1989 Lc Geinberg 19.    01:46:47 19.    01:47:12

20. 4. W30 2013 KRUG Jessica 1993 20.    01:47:08 20.    01:47:38

21. 7. W40 2188 RUESS Irene 1980 TSV Tutzing 21.    01:48:33 21.    01:48:56

22. 1. W55 2197 GRAF Annemarie 1966 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 22.    01:49:03 22.    01:49:33

23. 2. W55 2419 WALLNER Marianne 1967 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 23.    01:49:24 23.    01:50:04

24. 5. W30 2296 EGRESI Livia 1990 24.    01:50:07 24.    01:50:28

25. 6. W30 2248 ZEHENTNER Kerstin 1992 25.    01:50:24 25.    01:50:53

26. 3. W55 2159 ANSCHÜTZ Saskia 1967 FSV 1950 Gotha e.V. 26.    01:50:39 26.    01:51:17

27. 4. W55 2401 WOLBERG Marion 1968 TSV Wacker Neutraubling Lauftreff 27.    01:50:52 27.    01:51:25

28. 4. WHK 2291 PAUL Andrea 1996 28.    01:51:13 28.    01:51:42

29. 8. W40 2100 GRAF Julia 1983 29.    01:51:29 29.    01:52:12

30. 9. W40 2220 ULBRICH Sarah 1979 Run for Fun Team 30.    01:51:58 30.    01:52:24

31. 7. W30 2191 KRAMHÖLLER Katrina 1989 31.    01:52:26 31.    01:52:52

32. 3. W50 2452 BRUCKNER Heidi 1971 team4friends 32.    01:52:43 32.    01:53:20

33. 8. W30 2457 GEHRMANN Franziska 1989 ESV Lok Zwickau 33.    01:53:34 33.    01:54:18

34. 4. W50 2460 HAIDER Sibylle 1973 35.    01:53:51 34.    01:54:24

35. 5. W50 2101 LINDNER Sandra 1973 34.    01:53:42 35.    01:54:25

36. 5. W55 2259 STELZMÜLLER Roswitha 1965 36.    01:54:56 36.    01:55:05

37. 6. W50 2351 PRÖSTLER Elke 1972 37.    01:54:56 37.    01:55:14

38. 4. W35 2333 KRUMPHOLZ Ulrike 1987 ZF Passau 38.    01:55:00 38.    01:55:26

39. 5. WHK 2323 SADRY Ines 1995 39.    01:55:39 39.    01:56:17

40. 3. W45 2021 ECKSTEIN Lída 1976 40.    01:55:43 40.    01:56:26

41. 9. W30 2322 LANGER Gwendolyn 1990 Dextro Energy Sportteam 41.    01:56:37 41.    01:56:57

42. 7. W50 2165 ZINNER Angelika 1973 42.    01:57:00 42.    01:57:31

43. 4. W45 2384 ZIERINGER Doris 1975 43.    01:57:07 43.    01:57:41

44. 6. WHK 2138 CROFTS Yelizaveta 1995 44.    01:57:27 44.    01:57:55

45. 1. W60 2285 PICHLER Marianne 1961 Union Goldwörth 47.    01:58:00 45.    01:58:09

46. 6. W55 2053 KREMPL Claudia 1968 45.    01:57:37 46.    01:58:25

47. 8. W50 2052 HOFBAUER Daniela 1973 46.    01:57:37 47.    01:58:26

48. 9. W50 2134 PHILIPP Sabine 1969 48.    01:58:37 48.    01:59:05

49. 7. W55 2149 SCHWABL Birgit 1966 LLC Marathon Regensburg 49.    01:58:59 49.    01:59:17

50. 5. W45 2015 DREXLER Stephanie 1975 TV Furth im Wald - Triathlon 50.    01:59:02 50.    01:59:21

51. 5. W35 2307 MUSER Sylvia 1986 51.    01:59:18 51.    01:59:46

52. 2. W60 2414 STEINHOFER Anita 1962 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 53.    01:59:47 52.    02:00:18

53. 7. WHK 2231 SCHEITERBAUER Jana 1998 52.    01:59:44 53.    02:00:20

54. 6. W45 178 KRISSLER Anke 1977 54.    01:59:56 54.    02:00:40

55. 7. W45 2358 WEIßENBERGER Bernadette 1977 56.    02:00:41 55.    02:00:53

56. 10. W30 2092 PICHLER Alexandra 1992 55.    02:00:33 56.    02:01:15
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57. 6. W35 2364 RAGER Natalie 1986 57.    02:01:05 57.    02:01:52

58. 8. WHK 2216 BAUER Ilona 2001 58.    02:01:46 58.    02:02:25

59. 9. WHK 2006 STOCKINGER Laura 1994 60.    02:01:47 59.    02:02:27

59. 9. WHK 2010 ISAAK Julia 1994 59.    02:01:47 59.    02:02:27

61. 3. W60 2174 SCHIRL Gertraud 1962 Laufstammtisch Flotte Sohle 61.    02:03:01 61.    02:03:23

62. 11. W30 2145 DICHTL Lena 1990 64.    02:03:27 62.    02:04:07

62. 11. WHK 2157 KOLLER Maria 1997 63.    02:03:27 62.    02:04:07

64. 10. W50 2232 SCHEITERBAUER Gerlinde 1971 65.    02:03:32 64.    02:04:08

65. 12. WHK 2064 VALOT Anne 2000 62.    02:03:22 65.    02:04:11

66. 8. W55 2359 ALTHAMMER Christine 1964 LT Katzbach-Michelsdorf 66.    02:04:04 66.    02:04:51

67. 11. W50 2039 HEUSER Sabine 1970 67.    02:04:28 67.    02:05:09

68. 4. W60 2310 GÖSCHL Elisabeth 1960 68.    02:04:37 68.    02:05:16

69. 12. W50 2253 HUBMANN Astrid 1970 Peppex Sports Team 69.    02:05:05 69.    02:05:53

70. 9. W55 2399 HOFINGER Edith 1965 Union Suben 70.    02:05:45 70.    02:05:58

71. 13. W50 2396 WINTER Tanja 1969 LG Mettenheim 72.    02:05:48 71.    02:06:28

72. 13. WHK 2014 FLOTZINGER Martina 1995 71.    02:05:46 72.    02:06:36

73. 14. W50 2005 LIEPERT Susanne 1970 Run For Fun 73.    02:06:35 73.    02:07:17

74. 8. W45 2003 LIECHTY LYNCH Gretchen 1978 Bayern SRTT 74.    02:07:52 74.    02:08:33

75. 9. W45 2293 HOUZER Agnes 1975 Run For Fun Team Geretsried 75.    02:08:16 75.    02:08:42

76. 15. W50 2466 REINTHALER Doris 1973 LC-Sicking 76.    02:08:56 76.    02:09:29

77. 10. W55 2263 HANUSCH Birgit 1968 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 77.    02:09:13 77.    02:09:40

78. 16. W50 2163 HOCHWIMMER Sabine 1970 Trirun Linz 78.    02:09:38 78.    02:10:02

79. 10. W40 2140 STANILA Elena 1980 LSG Weiher 79.    02:09:42 79.    02:10:34

80. 17. W50 2440 OBERMEIER Bernadette 1969 Tausenfüssler Hammelburg 80.    02:10:16 80.    02:10:45

81. 14. WHK 42 SCHEELE Sophia 1997 81.    02:12:00 81.    02:12:35

82. 11. W40 2103 DR. BAEUML Katrin 1982 LLC Marathon Regensburg 83.    02:12:04 82.    02:12:36

83. 18. W50 2105 ANDERSON Helga 1970 LLC Marathon Regensburg 82.    02:12:02 83.    02:12:40

84. 11. W55 2185 LANGE Susanne 1965 LT Bernd Hübner 85.    02:14:55 84.    02:15:27

85. 12. W40 2084 KLEBES Melanie 1983 84.    02:14:46 85.    02:15:35

86. 19. W50 2391 NEUNHAUSERER Lydia 1973 LC MKW Hausruck 87.    02:15:52 86.    02:16:04

87. 20. W50 2142 TANZER Petra 1969 LLC Marathon Regensburg 86.    02:15:38 87.    02:16:16

88. 12. W55 2083 BECKER Ingrid 1964 88.    02:15:59 88.    02:16:47

89. 13. W55 2035 HIRSCHBICHLER Heike 1967 89.    02:16:49 89.    02:17:04

90. 1. W65 2227 KINDERMANN Rita 1958 90.    02:18:05 90.    02:18:26

91. 21. W50 2057 OSTERKAMP Hanka 1971 91.    02:23:06 91.    02:23:58

92. 1. W70 2441 BIERMANSKI Brigitta 1949 92.    02:24:40 92.    02:24:48

93. 13. W40 2143 SAIGGER Sabrina 1982 93.    02:31:51 93.    02:32:22

94. 7. W35 2009 KLUTH Anne-Katrin 1984 94.    02:33:32 94.    02:34:27

95. 22. W50 2380 RICHTER Daria 1973 95.    02:34:45 95.    02:35:12

96. 10. W45 2304 ASNER Dagmar 1977 Alles wird gut! 96.    02:37:39 96.    02:38:16

97. 14. W40 2042 KINZ-FRIEDRICH Kornelia 1983 97.    02:41:16 97.    02:41:51

97. 14. W40 2073 BEISSER Nataliya 1982 98.    02:41:17 97.    02:41:51

99. 11. W45 2036 HAUSCHILD Sonja 1977 99.    02:46:54 99.    02:47:38

100. 12. W45 2082 SCHWARZHUBER Elisabeth 1976 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 100.    02:47:55 100.    02:48:47

101. 23. W50 2281 SCHULTE Brigitte 1971 Team M + B 101.    02:56:01 101.    02:56:25

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse WHK
1. 1. WHK 2305 BRAND Maria 1996 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1.    01:22:14 1.    01:22:18

8. 2. WHK 2050 WUNDERLICH Alena 1995 2.    01:34:39 2.    01:35:23

18. 3. WHK 2393 ENNINGER Johanna 1999 SkySoft Imaging 3.    01:46:05 3.    01:46:34

28. 4. WHK 2291 PAUL Andrea 1996 4.    01:51:13 4.    01:51:42

39. 5. WHK 2323 SADRY Ines 1995 5.    01:55:39 5.    01:56:17

44. 6. WHK 2138 CROFTS Yelizaveta 1995 6.    01:57:27 6.    01:57:55

53. 7. WHK 2231 SCHEITERBAUER Jana 1998 7.    01:59:44 7.    02:00:20

58. 8. WHK 2216 BAUER Ilona 2001 8.    02:01:46 8.    02:02:25
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59. 9. WHK 2006 STOCKINGER Laura 1994 10.    02:01:47 9.    02:02:27

59. 9. WHK 2010 ISAAK Julia 1994 9.    02:01:47 9.    02:02:27

62. 11. WHK 2157 KOLLER Maria 1997 12.    02:03:27 11.    02:04:07

65. 12. WHK 2064 VALOT Anne 2000 11.    02:03:22 12.    02:04:11

72. 13. WHK 2014 FLOTZINGER Martina 1995 13.    02:05:46 13.    02:06:36

81. 14. WHK 42 SCHEELE Sophia 1997 14.    02:12:00 14.    02:12:35

Altersklasse W30
2. 1. W30 2194 MEHL Lisa 1989 Willpower 1.    01:22:50 1.    01:22:57

7. 2. W30 2113 REITER Johanna 1992 LSC Wels/Land 2.    01:34:24 2.    01:34:46

19. 3. W30 2124 ZEILBERGER Stephanie 1989 Lc Geinberg 3.    01:46:47 3.    01:47:12

20. 4. W30 2013 KRUG Jessica 1993 4.    01:47:08 4.    01:47:38

24. 5. W30 2296 EGRESI Livia 1990 5.    01:50:07 5.    01:50:28

25. 6. W30 2248 ZEHENTNER Kerstin 1992 6.    01:50:24 6.    01:50:53

31. 7. W30 2191 KRAMHÖLLER Katrina 1989 7.    01:52:26 7.    01:52:52

33. 8. W30 2457 GEHRMANN Franziska 1989 ESV Lok Zwickau 8.    01:53:34 8.    01:54:18

41. 9. W30 2322 LANGER Gwendolyn 1990 Dextro Energy Sportteam 9.    01:56:37 9.    01:56:57

56. 10. W30 2092 PICHLER Alexandra 1992 10.    02:00:33 10.    02:01:15

62. 11. W30 2145 DICHTL Lena 1990 11.    02:03:27 11.    02:04:07

Altersklasse W35
3. 1. W35 2362 JANSEN Anna 1985 LG90 Ebersberg-Grafing 1.    01:28:07 1.    01:28:17

11. 2. W35 2258 AUER Stefanie 1986 LG Passau 2.    01:39:54 2.    01:40:09

12. 3. W35 2168 NIEDERREITER Anna 1986 Tri Unlimited 3.    01:42:38 3.    01:42:52

38. 4. W35 2333 KRUMPHOLZ Ulrike 1987 ZF Passau 4.    01:55:00 4.    01:55:26

51. 5. W35 2307 MUSER Sylvia 1986 5.    01:59:18 5.    01:59:46

57. 6. W35 2364 RAGER Natalie 1986 6.    02:01:05 6.    02:01:52

94. 7. W35 2009 KLUTH Anne-Katrin 1984 7.    02:33:32 7.    02:34:27

Altersklasse W40
4. 1. W40 2417 HACKL Sonja 1979 SWC Regensburg 1.    01:29:41 1.    01:29:49

6. 2. W40 2155 OBERNDORFER Christina 1981 LG Innviertel 2.    01:34:33 2.    01:34:40

10. 3. W40 2224 KURZ Silvie 1981 FC Fürstenzell 3.    01:39:32 3.    01:39:53

13. 4. W40 2239 BRUCK Birte 1983 mehula - mensch.hund.lauf e.V 5.    01:44:13 4.    01:44:22

14. 5. W40 2201 BARTSCH Andrea 1980 4.    01:43:58 5.    01:44:41

15. 6. W40 2162 MORITZ Tina 1982 Gehpunkt Weißenburg 6.    01:44:19 6.    01:44:50

21. 7. W40 2188 RUESS Irene 1980 TSV Tutzing 7.    01:48:33 7.    01:48:56

29. 8. W40 2100 GRAF Julia 1983 8.    01:51:29 8.    01:52:12

30. 9. W40 2220 ULBRICH Sarah 1979 Run for Fun Team 9.    01:51:58 9.    01:52:24

79. 10. W40 2140 STANILA Elena 1980 LSG Weiher 10.    02:09:42 10.    02:10:34

82. 11. W40 2103 DR. BAEUML Katrin 1982 LLC Marathon Regensburg 11.    02:12:04 11.    02:12:36

85. 12. W40 2084 KLEBES Melanie 1983 12.    02:14:46 12.    02:15:35

93. 13. W40 2143 SAIGGER Sabrina 1982 13.    02:31:51 13.    02:32:22

97. 14. W40 2042 KINZ-FRIEDRICH Kornelia 1983 14.    02:41:16 14.    02:41:51

97. 14. W40 2073 BEISSER Nataliya 1982 15.    02:41:17 14.    02:41:51

Altersklasse W45
5. 1. W45 2189 OTTES Martina 1978 TSV Tutzing 1.    01:31:13 1.    01:31:30

9. 2. W45 2365 ROITER Eva 1977 Vitadrom Eferding 2.    01:37:29 2.    01:37:52

40. 3. W45 2021 ECKSTEIN Lída 1976 3.    01:55:43 3.    01:56:26

43. 4. W45 2384 ZIERINGER Doris 1975 4.    01:57:07 4.    01:57:41

50. 5. W45 2015 DREXLER Stephanie 1975 TV Furth im Wald - Triathlon 5.    01:59:02 5.    01:59:21

54. 6. W45 178 KRISSLER Anke 1977 6.    01:59:56 6.    02:00:40

55. 7. W45 2358 WEIßENBERGER Bernadette 1977 7.    02:00:41 7.    02:00:53

74. 8. W45 2003 LIECHTY LYNCH Gretchen 1978 Bayern SRTT 8.    02:07:52 8.    02:08:33

75. 9. W45 2293 HOUZER Agnes 1975 Run For Fun Team Geretsried 9.    02:08:16 9.    02:08:42

96. 10. W45 2304 ASNER Dagmar 1977 Alles wird gut! 10.    02:37:39 10.    02:38:16
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99. 11. W45 2036 HAUSCHILD Sonja 1977 11.    02:46:54 11.    02:47:38

100. 12. W45 2082 SCHWARZHUBER Elisabeth 1976 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 12.    02:47:55 12.    02:48:47

Altersklasse W50
16. 1. W50 2096 MAIER Susanne 1971 Sport Ruscher / Erdinger Active Team 1.    01:45:38 1.    01:45:56

17. 2. W50 2252 BAUER Sabine 1973 Peppex Sports Team 2.    01:46:05 2.    01:46:21

32. 3. W50 2452 BRUCKNER Heidi 1971 team4friends 3.    01:52:43 3.    01:53:20

34. 4. W50 2460 HAIDER Sibylle 1973 5.    01:53:51 4.    01:54:24

35. 5. W50 2101 LINDNER Sandra 1973 4.    01:53:42 5.    01:54:25

37. 6. W50 2351 PRÖSTLER Elke 1972 6.    01:54:56 6.    01:55:14

42. 7. W50 2165 ZINNER Angelika 1973 7.    01:57:00 7.    01:57:31

47. 8. W50 2052 HOFBAUER Daniela 1973 8.    01:57:37 8.    01:58:26

48. 9. W50 2134 PHILIPP Sabine 1969 9.    01:58:37 9.    01:59:05

64. 10. W50 2232 SCHEITERBAUER Gerlinde 1971 10.    02:03:32 10.    02:04:08

67. 11. W50 2039 HEUSER Sabine 1970 11.    02:04:28 11.    02:05:09

69. 12. W50 2253 HUBMANN Astrid 1970 Peppex Sports Team 12.    02:05:05 12.    02:05:53

71. 13. W50 2396 WINTER Tanja 1969 LG Mettenheim 13.    02:05:48 13.    02:06:28

73. 14. W50 2005 LIEPERT Susanne 1970 Run For Fun 14.    02:06:35 14.    02:07:17

76. 15. W50 2466 REINTHALER Doris 1973 LC-Sicking 15.    02:08:56 15.    02:09:29

78. 16. W50 2163 HOCHWIMMER Sabine 1970 Trirun Linz 16.    02:09:38 16.    02:10:02

80. 17. W50 2440 OBERMEIER Bernadette 1969 Tausenfüssler Hammelburg 17.    02:10:16 17.    02:10:45

83. 18. W50 2105 ANDERSON Helga 1970 LLC Marathon Regensburg 18.    02:12:02 18.    02:12:40

86. 19. W50 2391 NEUNHAUSERER Lydia 1973 LC MKW Hausruck 20.    02:15:52 19.    02:16:04

87. 20. W50 2142 TANZER Petra 1969 LLC Marathon Regensburg 19.    02:15:38 20.    02:16:16

91. 21. W50 2057 OSTERKAMP Hanka 1971 21.    02:23:06 21.    02:23:58

95. 22. W50 2380 RICHTER Daria 1973 22.    02:34:45 22.    02:35:12

101. 23. W50 2281 SCHULTE Brigitte 1971 Team M + B 23.    02:56:01 23.    02:56:25

Altersklasse W55
22. 1. W55 2197 GRAF Annemarie 1966 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 1.    01:49:03 1.    01:49:33

23. 2. W55 2419 WALLNER Marianne 1967 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 2.    01:49:24 2.    01:50:04

26. 3. W55 2159 ANSCHÜTZ Saskia 1967 FSV 1950 Gotha e.V. 3.    01:50:39 3.    01:51:17

27. 4. W55 2401 WOLBERG Marion 1968 TSV Wacker Neutraubling Lauftreff 4.    01:50:52 4.    01:51:25

36. 5. W55 2259 STELZMÜLLER Roswitha 1965 5.    01:54:56 5.    01:55:05

46. 6. W55 2053 KREMPL Claudia 1968 6.    01:57:37 6.    01:58:25

49. 7. W55 2149 SCHWABL Birgit 1966 LLC Marathon Regensburg 7.    01:58:59 7.    01:59:17

66. 8. W55 2359 ALTHAMMER Christine 1964 LT Katzbach-Michelsdorf 8.    02:04:04 8.    02:04:51

70. 9. W55 2399 HOFINGER Edith 1965 Union Suben 9.    02:05:45 9.    02:05:58

77. 10. W55 2263 HANUSCH Birgit 1968 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 10.    02:09:13 10.    02:09:40

84. 11. W55 2185 LANGE Susanne 1965 LT Bernd Hübner 11.    02:14:55 11.    02:15:27

88. 12. W55 2083 BECKER Ingrid 1964 12.    02:15:59 12.    02:16:47

89. 13. W55 2035 HIRSCHBICHLER Heike 1967 13.    02:16:49 13.    02:17:04

Altersklasse W60
45. 1. W60 2285 PICHLER Marianne 1961 Union Goldwörth 1.    01:58:00 1.    01:58:09

52. 2. W60 2414 STEINHOFER Anita 1962 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 2.    01:59:47 2.    02:00:18

61. 3. W60 2174 SCHIRL Gertraud 1962 Laufstammtisch Flotte Sohle 3.    02:03:01 3.    02:03:23

68. 4. W60 2310 GÖSCHL Elisabeth 1960 4.    02:04:37 4.    02:05:16

Altersklasse W65
90. 1. W65 2227 KINDERMANN Rita 1958 1.    02:18:05 1.    02:18:26

Altersklasse W70
92. 1. W70 2441 BIERMANSKI Brigitta 1949 1.    02:24:40 1.    02:24:48
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